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15-64; 8625

65+; 
1030

Male; 6527
Female; 

7266

Black African
Coloured
Indian or Asian
White
Other

534

1722

455

2835

2044

418
9

Formal 
Dwelling; 3218

Traditional 
Dwelling; 7

Informal 
Dwelling ; 248

Other; 8

Access to 
piped (tap) 
water; 3468

No access to 
piped (tap) 
water; 39

Flush toilet 
(connected 
to sewage 
system); 

3408

Other (No 
Toilets, Use 

Chemical 
toilet, VIP & 

Buckets) ; 99

Electricity ; 
3437

No electricity 
and use other 
source (Gas, 

paraffin, 
candles & 
solar); 70


